City of Corpus Christi Corpus Chriat, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

16-0457 Version: 1 Name:

Motion Status: Filed with the City Secretary
4/14/2016 In control: City Council

4/26/2016 Final action: 5/10/2016

Change order for additional Professional Services In support of Infor Public Sector (IPS) - Utility Billing
Project

Motion authorizing the City Manager, or his designee, to execute a change order to the original scope
of work in support of the implementation of the Infor Public Sector (IPS) for Utility Billing in the amount
of $200,000.

Information Technology Services

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Infor Utilities Change Order 4 11 2016, 2. Change order - Utility Billing - Final with
signatures 4 11 2016, 3. Form 1295 - Infor Utility Billing change order 20160414
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/10/2016 1 City Council passed Pass
4/26/2016 1 City Council recommended to the consent agenda
City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/8/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

